
Date(s) Day(s)

July 30 Monday

July 31 Tuesday

August 1 Wednesday

August 2 Thursday

August 3 Friday

August 6 - 10 Monday - Friday Kindergarten Staggered Entry

August 13 Monday 1st Full Day Kindergarten

Date(s) Day(s) Event Students Teachers

August 6 Monday
First Day of School 

September 3 Monday Labor Day out out

September 13 Thursday Parent-Teacher Conferences (4 p.m. - 7 p.m.)

September 14 Friday 1/2 In-service/1/2 Administrative out in

October 5 Friday End of 1st 9 weeks

October 8 Monday 2nd 9 weeks begins

October 11 & 12 Thursday - Friday Fall Break out out

November 12 Monday Veteran's Day out out

November 21-23 Wednesday-Friday Thanksgiving Break out out

Dec. 12-14 Wednesday-Friday Exams/Last Day for Students (14th)

December 17 Monday 1/2 In-service/1/2 Administrative out in

Dec. 18 - Jan. 1 Tuesday - Tuesday Winter Break Begins out out

Administrative Day

1/2 In-service/1/2 Administrative
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Date(s) Day(s) Event Students Teachers

January 2 Wednesday First Day of School (classes resume as normal)

January 21 Monday Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday out out

February 5 Tuesday TCAP Writing Assessment 

February 18 Monday
President's Day/In-service Day (8 a.m. - noon)/Parent-

Teacher Conferences (1 p.m. -3 p.m.)
out in

March 11-15 Monday-Friday Spring Break I                                              out out

March 29 Friday Spring Break II (Good Friday) out out

April 23 - April 
26

Tuesday- Friday TCAP Assessment, MAAS , ELDA (Tentative)

May 20 - 22 Monday- Wednesday Second Semester Exams/Last Day for Students (22nd)

May 23 Thursday Administrative Day (could be used as an instructional day in 
case of inclement weather)

out in

May 24 Friday In-service Day/Last Day for Teachers (could be used as 
an instructional day in case of inclement weather)

out in

May 27 Monday Memorial Day out out

Second Semester (93 Days)

Page 2 of 2


